

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15384/2004

((From the judgment and order dated 16.4.04 in R.P.No.2210/02 OF THE NATIONAL CONSUMER

DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARASRAM RAI SINGHANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and with prayer for interim relief )

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 15459 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 15638 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 15664 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 15751 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 15752 of 2004

AND WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 16434 of 2004

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr.A.P.Dhamija, Adv.

Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.

Ms.Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Paras Ram Rajsinghani, Adv.

Mr.Hanuman Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Nawal Kishore Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Ram Avtar Khandelwal, Adv.

Mr.Ram Kishan Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Surendra Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Sita Ram Parekh, Adv.

Mr.Umesh Nagpal, Adv.

Mr.Laxman Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to bring the LRs on record in S.L.P.(C)No.15751 of 2004.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Ver

ma)

Court Master

Court Mast

er