

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15384/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2004 in RP No. 2210/2002 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARASRAM RAI SINGHANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15459 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 15638 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 15664 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 15751 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 15752 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 16434 of 2004

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar