

"

ITEM NO.100

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

C.A.No.5556/2007

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARASRAM RAI SINGHANI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5557 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5558 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5559 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5560 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5561 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5562 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Veena Rattan,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellants have filed statement of case. No appearance for the respondents. National Consumer Redressal Commission has filed a letter dated 10.7.2009 stating that the original record of Revision Petition Nos. 2208 to 2214/2001 has been weeded out. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule with an office report indicating the above.

| s | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |
| Registrar |