

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5556 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARASRAM RAI SINGHANI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5557 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5558 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5559 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5560 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5561 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5562 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Barring deceased respondent Nos. 3(ii) and 7, service on the remaining respondents is complete. Steps for substitution of their legal representatives be taken within four weeks and on compliance same be processed as per rules.

List again on 10.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj