

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 5556/2007

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARASRAM RAI SINGHANI
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5557/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 5558/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 5559/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 5560/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 5561/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 5562/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Veena Rattan, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity on 10.7.2014 by the Registrar's Court, appellants have not moved application for substitution of legal representatives of respondent Nos. 3(ii), 7 and has not taken steps for effecting service on respondent NO.6.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.09.06
Chambers.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in

12:44:24 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar